The Priory Pembroke Diner
2"d Break Menu

PEMBROKE

MONDAY

Spaghetti Bolognaise & G Bread £1.50
Quorn a la King £1.50
Rice 50p
Curley Fries £1.20
Peas 40p
Butterscotch Flan 60p
TUESDAY

Homemade Beef Burger in a Bun £1.50
Cheese and Onion Quiche £1.50
New Potatoes 70p
Mixed Salad 60p
Coleslaw 60p
Chocolate Tiffin 50p
WEDNESDAY

Chicken Fajitas £1.50
Quorn Meatballs in Tomato Sauce £1.50

Hash Browns each 25p
Pea & Corn Mix 40p
Iced Lemon Sponge Cake 60p
THURSDAY

Chinese Chicken Curry & Naan £1.50
Quorn Korma & Naan £1.50
Egg Fried Rice 70p
Jacket Wedges 70p
Strawberry Tart 60p
FRIDAY

Fish & Chip Shop Day

MONDAY

Meatballs in Tomato Sauce
Macaroni Cheese

Spicy Jacket Wedges

Salad

Coleslaw

Manchester Tart

TUESDAY

Sweet & Sour Battered Chicken
Pasta Arabiatta

Hash Browns

Mini Corn on the Cob

Iced Chocolate Sponge Cake

WEDNESDAY
Enchiladas

Quorn Salad Wraps
Gold Diggers Salad
Jacket Wedges
Fruit Cocktail Trifle

THURSDAY

Bacon & Egg Flan
Vegetable Lasagne
Lattice Fries

Salad Bar
Chocolate Mousse

FRIDAY
Fish & Chip Shop Day

PEMBROKE
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70p
70p
70p
60p

£1.50
£1.50
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60p

£1.50
£1.50
30p
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60p

£1.50
£1.50
£1.20
70p
60p




